
#

Bronze Women  Free Skate

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Alexandra French St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Gold   (Adult Artistic)  Artistic

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Natalie Turner St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Jessica Cranton St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Emily Chan St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Kristy Wright St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Gold   (Artistic)  Artistic

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC NL1
 

Alek Timmons Halifax SC NS2
 

Brenley Bissett Sherwood Parkdale FSC PE3
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Gold Women  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Madison Norwood St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Sara Burns Halifax SC NS2
 

Brooke Pennington Mariposa East Skating Centre NS3
 

Ava Meisner Bridgewater FSC NS4
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Junior Women  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Caroline Mayo Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Jane Maillet Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Juvenile Pair  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Peyton Warren / Everett White St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret's Bay SC NS1
 

Isla Putnam / Joel Dupuis St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Juvenile Women  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Addison Ellis Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Chloe Herman Queen s Co Blades NS2
 

Payton Livingston Sackville (NS) SC NS3
 

Peilin (Penny) Song Charlottetown FSC PE4
 

Brooklyn Spates Yarmouth SC NS5
 

Zara Kenley Greenwood Skating Club NS6
 

Violet Singh St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Ava Swinamer St Margaret s Bay SC NS8
 

Sadie Yorke Amherst SC NS9
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Masters Women  Free Skate

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Pamela Ellis Yarmouth SC NS1
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Novice Men  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Jaxin Wilson St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Jonathon Moravec Halifax SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Novice Pair  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Raylynn Dill / Andrew Raisbeck Riverview (NS) SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Alyssa DoCouto / William Reichheld St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Novice Women  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Iris Luo Halifax SC NS1
 

Brianna Lawton Dartmouth SC NS2
 

Anya Roussakova Bedford FSC NS3
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Breagh Davison Mariposa East Skating Centre NS1
 

Gia Allen Amherst SC NS2
 

Addison Riley St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Deborah Zhao Charlottetown FSC PE4
 

Emrys Reed-Jones Charlottetown FSC PE5
 

Chloe Yorke Amherst SC NS6
 

Isla Putnam St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Bronwyn Alward Mariposa East Skating Centre NS8
 

Layla Dill Sackville (NS) SC NS9
 

Claire Doman Sackville (NS) SC NS10
 

Raine Charlton Sackville (NS) SC NS11
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Naomi Lum Bedford FSC NS1
 

Bella Mae Reeves Kensington Area FSC PE2
 

Arika Biggar Summerside FSC PE3
 

Alex Ryan St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Ada May Levy Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS5
 

Adrienne Fraser Dartmouth SC NS6
 

Kayla Rees Halifax SC NS7
 

Sadie MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS8
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Dance  Pattern Dance (1) - Rocker Foxtrot

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Payton Byrne / Leo Mont Bedford FSC/Bedford FSC NS1
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Dance  Pattern Dance (2) - Starlight Waltz

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Payton Byrne / Leo Mont Bedford FSC/Bedford FSC NS1
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Men  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Matteo Aaboe McIntosh Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Tomer Grinberg St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Connell Meagher St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Matthew Roberts St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Liam Connolly Halifax SC NS5
 

Aidan Young Dartmouth SC NS6
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Pair  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Violet Singh / Sean Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Cassidy Trudeau / Luc Dupuis St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Addison Riley / Connell Meagher St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Fallon Pothier / Matthew Roberts St Margaret s Bay SC/St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Pre-Novice Women  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Brenley Bissett Sherwood Parkdale FSC PE1
 

Neely Rae Pheifer New Waterford Pics SC NS2
 

Alessia Dyer Halifax SC NS3
 

Adèle LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC NL4
 

Alyssa DoCouto St Margaret s Bay SC NS5
 

Leah Slaunwhite St Margaret s Bay SC NS6
 

Leighton Miles Dartmouth SC NS7
 

Michela Bona Dartmouth SC NS8
 

Addison Dunphy Mariposa East Skating Centre NS9
 

Payton Byrne Bedford FSC NS10
 

Peyton Crowe Dartmouth SC NS11
 

Rowyn Reed-Jones Charlottetown FSC PE12
 

Georgia Beaudoin Dartmouth SC NS13
 

Mylah Simpkin Dartmouth SC NS14
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

Silver Women  Free Skate

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Natasha Harrington Yarmouth SC NS1
 

Kassidy Nickerson Shelburne Co (NS) FSC NS2
 

Bethanee Diamond Bedford FSC NS3
 

Natalie Turner St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

SPECIAL_O Level 3 Women  FreeSkate

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Marli Wilson St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Jessica Cranton St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 10 Women  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Claire Slade Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS1
 

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Boys  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Hendrik Chen St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Everett White St Margaret's Bay SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (O13 A)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Dasha Shkurska St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Jordyn Lloyd St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Freya Zhao Halifax SC NS3
 

Azaria Sooknanan Yarmouth SC NS4
 

Eden Hebert-Moore Sackville (NS) SC NS5
 

Arabell Pottie Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS6
 

Kamryn Hynes Sackville (NS) SC NS7
 

Ada Barnett Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS8
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (O13 B)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Maura Mulligan Kensington Area FSC PE1
 

Logan MacKinnon Sackville (NS) SC NS2
 

Madison Brinston Halifax SC NS3
 

Maggie Johnston Halifax SC NS4
 

Saliece Hulbert Kensington Area FSC PE5
 

Trinity Guthro Dartmouth SC NS6
 

Kayla Cooper-Hiscock Halifax SC NS7
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U10)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Lillia Erwood St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Mila Richardson Yarmouth SC NS2
 

Estelle Bungay Bedford FSC NS3
 

Liv Moulton Sackville (NS) SC NS4
 

Yangman (Emma) Li Charlottetown FSC PE6
 

Anika Carruthers Bedford FSC NS7
 

Anna Stavert Kensington Area FSC PE8
 

Brielle Comeau Yarmouth SC NS9
 

Lily LEsperance St Margaret s Bay SC NS10
 

Lilly Sobey Mariposa East Skating Centre NS11
 

Angelina Hua Bedford FSC NS12
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U13 A)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Amelia Joseph Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Julia Moores Bedford FSC NS2
 

Ariel St. Pierre Sackville (NS) SC NS3
 

Isabelle Homans Dartmouth SC NS4
 

Emmy Hyson Queen s Co Blades NS5
 

Isabelle Sampson Halifax SC NS6
 

Kyleigh Smith Halifax SC NS7
 

Emma Boudreau Truro FSC NS8
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 4 Girls (U13 B)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Maya Tully Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Zhaoying Peng Dartmouth SC NS2
 

Olivia Sun Bridgewater FSC NS3
 

Maeve Lawless Kensington Area FSC PE4
 

Rebekah Dickson Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Peyton Warren St Margaret s Bay SC NS6
 

Serenity Wolfe Queen s Co Blades NS7
 

Morgan Lee Halifax SC NS8
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 5   (Artistic)  Artistic

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Kaleigh Mulroy Bedford FSC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 5 Men  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

George Lum Bedford FSC NS1
 

Callum MacEwan Kensington Area FSC PE2
 

Alek Timmons Halifax SC NS3
 

Antonio Landry Halifax SC NS4
 

Joseph McCarthy St Margaret s Bay SC NS5
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (O13)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Carolanne Samson Evangeline FSC PE1
 

Akaya Shand Queen s Co Blades NS2
 

Lacey Frizzell Dartmouth SC NS3
 

Kiera Brillinger Dartmouth SC NS4
 

Deanna Ames Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Abigail Nickerson Queen s Co Blades NS6
 

Savannah Borkowski Sackville (NS) SC NS7
 

Nylah Dill Sackville (NS) SC NS8
 

Emily Kearley East Pictou Silver Blades FSC NS9
 

Brooklyn Everson Bedford FSC NS10
 

Alexis Grandy Sackville (NS) SC NS11
 

Valerie Nova St Margaret s Bay SC NS12
 

Keilyn Osmond Dartmouth SC NS13
 

Brooke Parsons Bedford FSC NS14
 

Leela Dietert Greenwood Skating Club NS15
 

Ava Atkinson Bedford FSC NS16
 

Hanna Nikkhah Bedford FSC NS17
 

Jane Tuttle Bedford FSC NS18
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 5 Women (U13)  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club NS1
 

Abby Behan Sackville (NS) SC NS2
 

Olivia Allen Amherst SC NS3
 

Emma Patterson Amherst SC NS4
 

Zoe Xue Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret s Bay SC NS6
 

Alexis Stewart Bedford FSC NS7
 

Brielle Young Kensington Area FSC PE8
 

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen s Co Blades NS9
 

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC NS10
 

Olivia Cooper Sackville (NS) SC NS11
 

Kali Fugger Greenwood Skating Club NS12
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 6 Women  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC NS1
 

Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Jaiden Nelson Kensington Area FSC PE3
 

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC NS4
 

Annabelle Roper Sherwood Parkdale FSC PE5
 

Scarlett Hathaway Mariposa East Skating Centre NS6
 

Phoebe Smith Tatamagouche FSC NS7
 

Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC NS8
 

Fallon Pothier St Margaret s Bay SC NS9
 

Sarah MacMurdo Kensington Area FSC PE10
 

Morgan Croft Riverview (NS) SC NS11
 

Madison Cormier Evangeline FSC PE12
 

Ella Wei Charlottetown FSC PE13
 

Liya Etin Bedford FSC NS14
 

Lilly Davidson St Margaret s Bay SC NS15
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS16
 

Norah Bezanson Bedford FSC NS17
 

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC NS18
 

Claire Lohnes Bridgewater FSC NS19
 

Hannah Schneider Dalhousie Kings FSC PE20
 

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club NS21
 

Payton McDonald Halifax SC NS22
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance  Pattern Dance (1) - European Waltz

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Perrin MacMullin St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance  Pattern Dance (2) - Foxtrot

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Perrin MacMullin St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC NS2
 

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 7   (Artistic)  Artistic

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Madison Cormier Evangeline FSC PE1
 

Lauren Lyons Yarmouth SC NS2
 

Leela Dietert Greenwood Skating Club NS3
 

Brooklyn Spates Yarmouth SC NS4
 

Samantha MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS5
 

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club NS6
 

Lexie Shawcross St Margaret s Bay SC NS7
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 7 Women (A)  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Violet Singh St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Chloe Herman Queen s Co Blades NS2
 

Brooklyn Spates Yarmouth SC NS3
 

Raine Charlton Sackville (NS) SC NS4
 

Gia Allen Amherst SC NS5
 

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen s Co Blades NS6
 

Chloe Yorke Amherst SC NS7
 

Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC NS8
 

Naomi Lum Bedford FSC NS9
 

Kayla Rees Halifax SC NS10
 

Sadie MacDonald Dartmouth SC NS11
 

Payton Livingston Sackville (NS) SC NS12
 

Addison Ellis Dartmouth SC NS13
 

Jasmine LeFave Yarmouth SC NS14
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 7 Women (B)  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC NS1
 

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club NS2
 

Jaiden Nelson Kensington Area FSC PE3
 

Annabelle Roper Sherwood Parkdale FSC PE4
 

Akaya Shand Queen s Co Blades NS5
 

Lauren Lyons Yarmouth SC NS6
 

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC NS7
 

Claire Lohnes Bridgewater FSC NS8
 

Scarlett Hathaway Mariposa East Skating Centre NS9
 

Claire Lee Halifax SC NS10
 

Payton McDonald Halifax SC NS11
 

Lilly Davidson St Margaret s Bay SC NS12
 

Nylah Dill Sackville (NS) SC NS13
 

Marion Purdy Bedford FSC NS14
 

Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC NS15
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 8 Women  Free Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Isobel Rayner St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Sophie Benedict Bedford FSC NS2
 

Jessica Murphy St Margaret s Bay SC NS3
 

Kailyn Ryan Sackville (NS) SC NS4
 

Claire Lee Halifax SC NS5
 

Allison Robinson Queen s Co Blades NS6
 

Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC NL7
 

Hannah Chetwynd Queen s Co Blades NS8
 

Marion Purdy Bedford FSC NS9
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 9 Women  Short Program

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Ava Swinamer St Margaret s Bay SC NS1
 

Pamela Ellis Yarmouth SC NS2
 

Sophie Benedict Bedford FSC NS3
 

Isobel Rayner St Margaret s Bay SC NS4
 

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC NS5
 

Sadie Yorke Amherst SC NS6
 

Claire Slade Kentville Silver Gliders FSC NS7
 

Hannah Chetwynd Queen s Co Blades NS8
 

Madison Norwood St Margaret s Bay SC NS9
 

Sara Burns Halifax SC NS10
 

Brooke Pennington Mariposa East Skating Centre NS11
 

Zara Kenley Greenwood Skating Club NS12
 

Allison Robinson Queen s Co Blades NS13
 

Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC NL14
 

Ava Meisner Bridgewater FSC NS15
 

Kailyn Ryan Sackville (NS) SC NS16
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 



#

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)  Artistic

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

St. Margarets Centre

Upper Tantallon, NS

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

Name

Starting Order

Club Section
 

Jasmine LeFave Yarmouth SC NS1
 

Pamela Ellis Yarmouth SC NS2
 

Date: 7-Nov-2023  8:44:17PM

 


